TUESDAY, 13.02.2024.

Printing time:11:39

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 6543 |AFCPF|CC MARIN. PHNOM PEN 1.0711.0]18.0[1.22 | 28.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.15|2.25
13:00| 6431 |AFCCL |SHANDONG KAWASAKI 3.703.45|1.935.50 | 3.05]10.5|5.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50| 2.25 | 9.00| 1.75|5.10 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.82
14:00[12524 PT23P |FAMAL.M23 BENF.M23 2.20|3.40|3.003.50|4.90|6.25|8.50|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40[3.00 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.30| 1.92 | 6.75]1.55 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.35
14:00/12546 PT23P |AC.V.M23 BRAGA M23 3.30/3.30/2.10|5.40|3.35]10.0 |6.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.30 | 4.40[2.30 | 9.00|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.95 | 2.10
14:00/12547|PT23P |SPORT.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.15]3.40/3.10|3.40|5.00]5.90 |8.50(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.10|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75] 1.80 | 2.30
14:00[12548 PT23P |[E.AM.M23 TORR.M23 2.10]3.30|3.303.35|5.40/6.50 | 10.0 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.45|2.65] 1.92 | 6.00| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.10 | 2.95
14:00| 4880 |THA1 |NAKHON P. PRACHUAP 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80(8.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 4.40 | 3.50 ) 2.00 | 6.75| 1.90 | 6.25 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
14:00| 5922 |/AZE 1 |TURANT. GABALA 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 | 4.40[2.45 | 11.0[1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
14:00| 8532 |PT23P |LEIX.M23 FAREN.M23 2.50/3.25|2.70|4.10 | 4.40|7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.35
14:45)2995 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH OHOD 1.95|3.30|3.80|3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
15:0012523/ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB  |TZEIREI 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60 | 4.20[8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.004.90 | 3.60)2.15|7.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
15:00[12549 PT23P |S.CL.M23 RIO A.M23 2.05|3.35|3.403.25|5.40(5.80 | 9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.50| 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
15:00| 4881 |THA1 |RATCHABU. KHON K.U. 1.58 |3.80|5.40[2.30|8.003.50 | 16.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.10 | 1.75]1.55|3.70[2.40 | 10.5[1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
15:00/ 6731 |INFRW|LEBANONW  |SYRIAW 1.03 | 13.0 | 30.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.40|2.50
16:00/12765ENGD |SH.W.M21 BURNL.M21 1.95|3.80|3.05[2.85 | 4.70 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00[12766 ENGD |IPSW.M21 CHARL.M21 2.15|3.90|2.703.25 | 4.10 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
16:00[12769 ENGD |BR.C.M21 CARD.M21 1.70 14.20 | 3.70|2.40 | 5.30 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
16:00/12770 ENGD |COVEN.M21 CREWE M21 1.43|4.50|5.70[1.92 | 7.50 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.42]1.62
16:00[12862 EG2PT|NOGOOM GOMHORE. 2.75|2.65|2.85|4.70 | 4.80[9.00 | 9.00 | 1.37 | 2.85|5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 4.10] 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.25 | 3.25|3.35 | 3.45
16:00[12863 EG2PT|ASWAN ABU QAIR 2.20|3.00|3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.30 | 3.20 | 2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
16:00/12864/EG2PT|ASYUT P. MAKADI 1.85]2.95/4.60[3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0] 1.38 | 2.80 | 5.40|3.803.90 | 2.50) 1.92 | 6.25[2.90 | 11.0|2.45|3.45|2.35|5.10
16:00{12865 EG2PT|EL NAS.T. DEKERNES 4.00|3.201.92|6.75|3.15|12.0 | 6.00| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|7.75|6.25]|2.80 | 10.5[2.00 | 6.25|2.25 | 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.45
16:00| 2994 |SAR 2 [NAJMA SC AL TARAJI 1.85|3.40|4.10|2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10 | 2.30| 1.85|5.70| 2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.45| 1.92 | 3.50
16:00| 8501 |UGA 1 |WAKISO URA SC 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70[10.0 | 7.25] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 6.25 2.10
16:00| 8504 |[EG2PT|TEL.EGYPT LEL MAK. 1.62|3.70|5.20[2.40 | 8.00)3.90 | 16.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.30 | 1.85| 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.10 [ 1.62 | 3.70
16:15/ 5923 |AZE 1 |ZIRA SUMQAYIT 1.803.304.50[2.90|7.50|5.60 | 15.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.40) 1.87 | 6.00[2.85 | 12.02.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
16:25[12239 ARE 1 |WH.DHABI SHARJAH 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.25|5.30|5.709.00[2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10| 1.97 | 7.25| 1.55 | 1.82 | 1.82 | 2.50
16:25/12240 ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. KH.FAKKAN 1.70|3.70 | 4.50 | 2.55 | 6.75|4.00 | 13.0]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.05 | 1.85] 1.55 | 3.80 | 2.05 | 10.0 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.47 | 2.60
16:30/ 3668 |IND 1 |MOHAMMED. |RAJASTHAN 1.53|4.00|5.60[2.20 | 8.50)3.35|17.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45[2.35 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92 | 1.45 | 3.35
16:30| 3901 |ZAF2 |JDRST.FC MAGESI 2.25|3.00|3.303.70|5.80|7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
16:30/3902 |ZAF2 |CAS.STARS MARITZB. 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.403.80 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.25| 3.99
16:30| 3903 |ZAF2 |UPIN.CITY HUN.LIONS 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.90 | 3.70
16:30| 3904 |ZAF2 |ORBIT CO. MILFORD 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.15|6.25]5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65[2.20 | 3.70
16:45/ 2951 | KWT 1 |KAZMA KHAITAN 1.60|3.705.40[2.35/8.00|3.70 | 16.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80) 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
17:00| 8517 |INDS1 |E.BENGAL MUMBAI C. 3.25]3.25|2.15]|5.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50| 2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25| 1.82 | 2.45 | 3.05 | 2.20
18:00/12551/PT23P |PORT.M23 MAFRA M23 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 13.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45|2.40 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20| 2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.40
18:30| 2996 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL ADALH 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[3.90 | 3.25]2.05 |6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
18:30/4103 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. VIZELA 2.05|3.45|3.603.30|5.60(6.00|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80[3.25|2.60) 1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.05
18:30| 5924 |AZE 1 |ARAZ NEFTCHI 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
19:00[12241/ARE 1 |WASL NASSR 1.55|4.00|5.40|2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.95|1.67 | 1.50 | 3.50[2.30 | 10.5[1.52 | 1.82| 1.42| 3.15
19:00[12778ITA1TW |ROMA W SASSUOL.W 1.1716.50 | 14.0[1.50 | 25.0 2.41/1.50|2.20 2.40|2.60
19:00| 6541 |AFCPF|AHED AL KAHR. 2.05|3.25|3.503.35|5.60(6.00 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
19:00| 8506 |BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ AL HADD 1.70|3.50 |4.80 | 2.65 | 7.25]4.40 | 14.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 3.60
19:00/ 8507 |BAH 1 |AL KHAL. SITRA 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.30|9.003.70 | 17.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80) 1.65|3.99[2.75|12.0[1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
19:25|2952 |[KWT 1 |KUWALSC QUADSIA 2.15]3.40/3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 | 8.50[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55[1.75 | 5.20|1.95|7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40
20:00| 3540 |CZE 1 |OSTRAVA PLZEN 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.60[9.00 | 7.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50)2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 2.05
20:00|3910 |MAR 1 |MAGRED T. HASSAN.A. 2.20/3.00/3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.70 | 4.10
20:00|3921 [EGY 1 |SMOUHA NB EGYPT 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20 | 4.90|8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.40|3.35[2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
20:00| 5261 |CYP 1 |OTHELLOS PAPHOS 9.00|5.30|1.2816.0|1.73]45.0|2.30|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|12.0|11.0|3.10|18.0|1.35|2.90 | 1.88 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.30
20:30| 1151 [ITA3A |PRO PATR. PADOVA 4.00/3.25|1.90)6.75|3.10|13.0|5.90]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.407.25|6.00]2.75|10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.15 | 2.85]4.20 | 2.20
20:30/1152 |ITA3A |LUMEZZANE |TRENTO 2.35|3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
20:30/ 1153 |ITA3A |VIRTUS V. ARZIGNANO 2.702.85|2.80|4.60 | 4.80]9.00 |9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.80[2.35|8.00|2.35/8.50|2.10 | 2.90|3.15 | 3.25
20:30| 1154 |ITA3A |ERMINIO LEGNAGO 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
20:30| 1155 |ITA3A |[NOVARA PRO SESTO 1.85|3.25|4.30|3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25[2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
20:30|1159 |ITA3A |ALBINOL. ATAL. M23 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00[8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [4.90 | 3.50)2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
20:30{1172|ITA3B |PONTEDERA |PINETO 1.98 3.25|3.70[3.20 | 6.00 ) 5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.60
20:30| 1173 |ITA3B |RECANAT. RIMINI 2.40/3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00f1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.90 | 3.25[2.05|6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.75
20:30|4495 |ISLLC |BREIDABL. HAFNARFJ. 1.903.90|3.15[2.75|4.90 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
20:30| 5241 |GRC C|PANETOL. ARIS 3.50]3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35]10.0 | 6.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.90 | 5.00{2.40 | 9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55]3.30 | 2.15
21:00|3122 |DEU 3 |DORTM.II MUNSTER 2.80/3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00 | 7.00f2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.30 | 2.00
21:00|3221 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. LOK.LEIP. 1.60|4.104.40|2.30|6.25|3.60 | 11.0]|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.05 | 1.77 | 1.55|3.50 | 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
21:00/ 8502 |CFR |ASTORIA NOTTINGEN 1.45|4.505.40(1.95|7.25|2.85|17.0|3.201.25|1.70 | 1.80|1.57 | 1.50 | 1.40 | 2.85|2.05 | 8.50 | 1.40 | 1.47 | 1.25| 2.50
21:00| 8503 |CFR  |[NEUSTADT TWL ELEK. 4.60|4.40|1.53]6.25|2.10|13.0|3.15]3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|5.50 | 5.10| 1.97 | 7.25| 1.45 | 3.05|1.37 | 1.42]2.25| 1.25
21:30| 3255 |DE 4V |AHLEN SCHAL.II 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15[8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[3.70 | 3.35] 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
22:00[12767)ENGD |SH.U.M21 BARNS.M21 1.4714.40/5.30(2.00|7.00 2.90/1.301.80 1.40]1.52
22:0012768 ENGD |QPR M21 WATF.M21 1.55|4.40 | 4.50|2.15|6.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.3711.50
22:00| 3919 |MAR 1 |FUS RABAT OLIMP.S. 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]|4.10|2.90|2.15 | 6.75| 2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
22:30| 1157 |ITA3A |VICENZA PRO VERC. 1.62|3.45|5.70|2.55|10.5)4.50 | 18.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.15|2.10|1.77 | 5.60 | 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85[1.92 | 5.70
22:30|8533 |WELC |TAFF'S W. AFAN LIDO 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15[2.65 | 2.30| 1.70 | 4.90 | 1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
22:30|8534 WELC |GOYTRE U. BRITON F. 5.5014.50/1.45|7.25|1.97|17.0|2.95[2.90/1.30/1.80|1.85]6.25|5.80|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 2.90 | 1.40 | 1.57 | 2.65 | 1.27
22:45/1156 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA RENATE 1.65|3.50 | 5.30|2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]|1.77 | 5.10| 2.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 4.80
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:45/1158 |ITA3A |ALESSAND. MANTOVA 6.003.80|1.50]9.50|2.25]|22.0|3.80|1.46|2.35|4.50|3.40|10.5|8.50|3.25|15.0|1.75|4.70]2.35|2.90 | 6.25 | 1.87
22:45|1174 |ITA3B |PESCARA SPAL 1.783.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.20 | 13.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.20]1.77 | 5.30|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.70
22:45|1175 |ITA3B |CESENA AREZZO 1.304.50|11.0]1.87|20.0]2.75|50.0|1.69|2.05|3.702.95]|2.30 | 1.62]1.55|3.80|3.70 | 27.0|2.80 | 3.10 | 1.55 | 9.50
22:45/11939|ENG 4 |CRAWLEY WALSALL 2.60|3.25(2.55]|4.20(4.10|7.75|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 [ 1.85|2.15 | 2.15
22:45111940 ENG 4 |STOCKPORT  |CREWE 1.47 14.10|6.25]|2.10|10.0|3.10|22.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.62| 1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.45 | 3.99
22:45/11941 ENG 4 |SALFORD DONCASTER 1.93|3.45|3.70]3.05|5.505.50 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|2.90 |2.30]|1.75 | 5.10|2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.85
22:45(11942/ENG 4 |GILLINGH. SWINDON 1.7813.50(4.30]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.20
22:45(11943/ ENG 4 |MANSFIELD HARROG.T. 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.10|11.0|3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.00 | 1.62| 1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0 | 1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
22:45/11944ENG 4 INEWPORT NOTTS C. 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70]8.00 |6.75|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]3.50 | 3.05|1.82 | 6.25]|1.72 | 5.40| 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85
22:45/11947|ENG 3 |BOLTON WYCOMBE 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.80 | 5.30|2.45|10.5]|1.83 |2.30|1.77 | 3.45
22:45/11948 ENG 3 |OXFORD WIGAN 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60 | 10.5|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.87 | 3.10
22:45/11949/ENG 3 |CHARLTON LINC.CITY 2.303.25[2.95|3.704.90|7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
22:45111976 ENG 4 |[SUTTON U. WREXHAM 3.80(3.45|1.9015.60|2.95(10.5|5.30]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.40 |4.70|2.25|9.00| 1.75|4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 1.82
22:45[11996 ENG 3 |LEYTON NORTHAMP. 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.00 |2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55] 1.85 | 4.40
22:45(11997/ENG 3 |PETERBOR. PORT VALE 1.45|4.20(6.50]2.05]|11.013.00|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0]|1.65|1.98]1.42]| 3.90
22:45(11998 ENG 3 |[FLEETWOOD  [READING 2.7013.302.45]|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35|2.15
22:45/11999/ENG 4 |TRANMERE MORECAMBE |2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00|9.00|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|3.15|2.60]1.82 |5.70|2.05|8.00|1.65|2.00]|1.92|2.70
22:45112000 ENG 3 |[EXETER DERBY 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 |5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70| 2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
22:45/12001 ENG 3 |CHELTENH. BLACKPOOL 3.05|3.25|2.25]|5.10|3.60]9.00 |7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.104.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.80 | 2.30|2.80 | 2.25
22:45/12002|ENG 3 |BURTON CARLISLE 2.25]3.20/3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.60 |2.40 | 3.10
22:45(12004 ENG 4 |COLCHEST. GRIMSBY 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50 |8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.10 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75]1.55| 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25
22:45[12005/ENG 3 |STEVENAGE BRIST.R. 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.80|6.505.30|13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.802.80|2.20|1.82|5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40| 1.80 | 3.50
22:45/12006/ENG 3 |PORTSMOU. CAMBRIDGE 1.42|4.10|7.50|2.05|14.0]3.00|32.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.10 | 1.65|1.60|3.70|3.10 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.35| 1.52 | 5.50
22:45/12007|ENG 3 |SHREWSB. BARNSLEY 3.4513.30|2.05]|5.50|3.30]10.0 |6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|9.00|1.87 | 6.00|1.82 (2.40|3.10 | 2.10
22:45/12009/ENG 4 |BARROW FOREST G. 1.67 |3.50(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.40 | 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40|2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
22:45[12012|ENG 4 |BRADFORD MK DONS 2.35]3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.80 | 3.05]1.97 |6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
22:45[12014 ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. WIMBLEDON 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.80]8.50 |7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00|2.50 | 2.10
22:45[12771 ENNI |HORSHA.FC HARINGEY 1.35|4.60|7.25]|1.87|11.0]2.60 | 32.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10]1.37 | 4.50
22:4512775ENNI |WHITEHAWK |CONCORD 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90|5.205.20 |9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]1.75| 2.50
22:45[12803[ENNI |CANVEY LEWES 2.50(3.702.35|3.903.60]|7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.97 | 1.90
22:45(12804ENN| |POTTER.B. DULWICH 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.45 |2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
22:45(12805ENNI |BOGNORR. WIN&FINC 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.80]|5.60 |8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35
22:45(12806 ENNI |CHESHUNT MARGATE 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.60 |9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.00|1.62|1.95]1.80| 2.50
22:45|2191 |[ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT FYLDE 2.4513.35|/2.65|3.90|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.90 | 2.00
22:45|2194 |[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL KIDDERM. 2.35|3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 |6.75]|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
22:45|2208 |[ENG 5 |[YORK DORKING 1.92/3.45|3.70|3.05|5.50|5.30|10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.90| 2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95 | 1.77 | 2.75
22:45|2209 ENG 5 |OLDHAM BOR.WOOD 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60 | 10.5|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.87 | 3.10
22:45| 2235 |[ENG6J|DARTFORD CHIPPENH. 1.75|3.80|3.702.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0| 1.85 | 1.75|2.85| 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 2.95
22:45|2239 [ENG 5 |HALIFAX MAIDENHE. 2.10]3.10]3.50]3.45|5.90]6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05 |2.85|2.40 | 3.70
22:45| 2240 |ENG6J|TAUNTON TORQUAY 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.50|3.05]|10.0 |5.601.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30|4.50]2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.30|1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
22:45| 2256 |[ENG6S|CHORLEY SPENNYMO. 1.75|3.50(4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 |4.70|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75|2.15]1.70 | 3.45
22:45|2260 ENG6S/ALFRETON SOUTH SH. 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.50|8.501.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.00|6.75|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.50
22:45|2275 |ENG7 |NEEDHAM LEISTON 1.583.90(4.80]2.30|6.75|3.70 | 14.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.25|1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.60
22:45|2282 |UKPS |HENDON POOLE 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.70]7.00 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.05 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.40| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.82 | 1.85
22:45| 2289 |UKPS |HAYES&YE. DIDCOTT. 1.35|4.70(7.00]1.82|10.5]2.55|32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.65|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0]1.67 | 1.95]1.30| 3.70
22:45|2311 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. GUISELEY 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.60|3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87|2.10 | 2.10
22:45|2315|ENPN |RADCLIFFE ATERTON 1.12|8.50|13.0]1.30| 19.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.9211.97
22:45| 2332 |[ENFAT|WEALDST. HENDON 1.35/4.70|7.00]1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.70 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00| 2.55 | 14.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
22:45| 2411 |SCO 4 |DUMBARTON  |[SPARTANS 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.75
22:45|2424 |SCO 3 |ALLOA ANAN ATH. 1.90|3.70|3.25]12.90|5.00|4.90 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]1.72 | 2.40
22:45|2425 |SCO 3 |K.HEARTS EDINBURGH 1.10|8.50|18.0/1.33|30.0|1.75 65.0(2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.45|1.15]1.25|2.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.55]|1.15| 7.00
22:45/2662 INIR 1 |LOUGHGALL NEVRI S. 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90 | 10.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 |2.10]1.67 |4.50]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.80
22:45| 8535 |INIRE2 |DUNDELA BANGOR 2.35]3.702.50]3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
22:45| 8739 [ENG 2 |SWANSEA LEEDS 5.90 1 4.00 | 1.5819.00|2.30]19.0 |3.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|7.50|7.00]|2.60|11.0|1.58 |3.80|1.63|1.98|3.70 | 1.55
22:45| 8815 |ENG 2 |ROTHERHAM  [HULL 4.40|3.50|1.85|7.25|2.95|14.05.70|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|7.25|6.75]2.70 | 12.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.10
22:45| 8822 [ENG 2 |LEICESTER SHEFF.W. 1.2715.90|10.5]1.75|18.0|2.35 | 60.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.75|1.42|1.42 |3.10|3.60 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.37 | 6.00
22:45| 8823 |[ENG 2 INORWICH WATFORD 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.50|5.40]6.50 |10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.35|2.65|1.90 | 6.00] 2.25|9.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.85
22:45| 8824 [ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. BLACKBURN 2.30|3.50|3.00]3.60|4.80]6.75|9.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.20|2.65|1.78|5.20|1.92|7.00|1.52 | 1.75|1.87 | 2.30
23:00(12366|/ARG4A DEP.PAR. EL PORV. 4.00]3.20|1.92 1.47 |1 2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
23:00{12368/ARG4A|CSR ESP. P.NUEVO 2.5012.95|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.50 |9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
23:00| 1441 |ARGC |S.LORENZO ESTUDIAN. 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00 |9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.35|8.00] 2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
23:00| 1464 |ARG3A|CSD LIN. EXCURSIO. 2.00|3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25 |11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
23:00| 6412 |CL COPENHAG. MAN.CITY 12.0|6.25|1.2822.0|1.77|70.0 | 2.40|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|18.0 | 17.0] 3.60 | 20.0| 1.42 | 3.10 | 2.00 | 2.25]6.50 | 1.37
23:00/ 6413 |CL LEIPZIG REAL MAD. 2.95|3.60(2.45]14.80|3.90]|9.00|7.50|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.80|3.40|1.85|6.75|1.78 | 5.00|1.48 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 1.90
23:00| 8816 |[ENG 2 |WBA CARDIFF 1.6513.60(6.00|2.60|10.5|4.80 |22.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.2513.10|2.15]1.80|5.60]3.10|14.012.10|2.75]|1.97 | 5.70
23:00| 8825 |[ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY SOUTHAMP. 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75]15.0 |4.90| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]6.50 | 7.25]2.55 | 12.0| 1.78 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 2.25]3.80 | 1.75
01:15|1433 |ARGC |GIMNAS.LP HURACAN 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
01:55|1521 | BRAG |SAO LUIZ HUVENTUD 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90]|9.50 | 7.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60]2.35]|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
02:10{1280 |COL A |AGUILAS CD EQUL. 1.80|3.35(4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.87 |6.00/2.80 | 11.0]|2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.50
03:30/1432 |ARGC |GOD.CRUZ SANTA FE 1.83/3.25|4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.803.80|2.45|1.92|6.25|2.90|11.0|2.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.20
03:30| 1436 |ARGC |INDEPEND. ROSARIO 1.85|3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25]5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]|1.92 |16.25|2.85|11.0]|2.20|2.90]|2.25|4.70
03:30| 8817 |COLIQ |DEFENSOR P.CABELLO (2:3) |1.53|3.90|5.802.25|9.003.50|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.15|1.72]1.60 |3.80|2.65|12.0]|1.83|2.20]|1.55|4.10
04:05|1721 |MEX 2 |CANCUN CELAYA 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]|7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
04:20|1277 |COL A |[SANTA FE DEP.CALI 1.85/3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 4.10
06:00| 6471 [CONC |GUADALAJ. FORGE (3:1) 1.18|7.25|15.0|1.50|25.0|2.05|70.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 1.50 | 1.25| 1.32 | 2.45| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.22 | 6.00




First Haif] Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2
Half Time - Full Mozzart Both Teams to
T Final Result WinIn Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Goals In First Half -|Goals In First Half - Goals - | Goals -
FOO BALL Time Goals- | Combinations Under/Over Under/Over Score Inder/OvUnder)

Hour‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gy |ggkov25 | over15 | over1s

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 670 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
06:05| 1722 |MEX 2 |DORADOS CORRECAM. 3.00|3.30|2.25[4.90 | 3.60]9.00 |6.75]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
11:30/3661 [IND 1 |NAMDHARI NEROCA 1.97 13.45|3.50[3.05|5.40]5.40 |9.00]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.60 | 2.25] 1.67 | 4.80]2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.75[1.75| 2.50




